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Impulse Media Sales

322 8th Avenue, Suite 803

New York, NY 10001
Tel: 212-695-4050

Fax: 212-695-4084

Rick Tichman, President (rtichman@impulsemediasales.com) 





Laura Velazquez, Vice President, National Sales Mgr. (lvelazquez@impulsemediasales.com)


Scott Knobler, Senior Account Executive (sknobler@impulsemediasales.com) 
Katie Eckrote, Account Executive (keckrote@impulsemediasales.com) 

Lee Ammer, Account Coordinator (lammer@impulsemediasales.com)
Kathleen Jennings, Account Coordinator (kjennings@impulsemediasales.com)

Christina Hernandez, Account Coordinator (chernandez@impulsemediasales.com)

Current Station Client List

*Rogers Digital Media
*CBC/SRC Digital Media

*Blue Ant Media Digital

CBC English Network

ICI Radio-Canada

CITY Network 

(cbc.ca) 


(src.ca) 
CBUT-TV Vancouver

CBRT-TV Calgary

CBXT-TV Edmonton

CKVU-TV Vancouver

CKAL-TV Calgary

CKEM-TV Edmonton


CHEK-TV Vancouver-Victoria
CKCO-TV Calgary

CJEO-TV Edmonton 

CHMN-TV British Columbia

CBKT-TV Saskatchewan

CBWT-TV Winnipeg

CHAT-TV Medicine Hat

CITY/SCN Saskatchewan
CHMI-TV Winnipeg 

CBET-TV Windsor 

CBC Ontario - Ontario                
    


CBMT-TV Montreal

CITY-TV Toronto 

CBOFT-TV Ottawa

CBFT-TV Montreal

CHCH-TV Toronto 




            CJNT-TV Montreal    
CFMT-TV Omni 1 Toronto

CJMT-TV Omni 2 Toronto
CBVT-TV Quebec City        
CKSH-TV Sherbrooke 

CBAT-TV Saint John Moncton
CJBRT-TV Est Du Quebec          CKRN-TV Rouyn 

CBHT-TV Halifax
CKTM-TV Trois Rivieres

CBAFT-TV Saint John/Moncton
CBCT-TV Charlottetown
CKTV-TV Chicoutimi 





CBNT-TV St. John’s/Cornerbrook
CBC News Network                   Sportsnet


T&E 
Réseau De L’Information          
Sportsnet One 


Cottage Life
ARTV 



Sportsnet 360


Makeful
Explora 



Bloomberg Canada

Smithsonian Channel
FX



Rewind 



HIFI 
FXX



Fight Network 

           Aux  
OLN



GameTV


Family Channel







           Family Jr. 




 


           Family CHRGD
